
4 PANELS, 2 TUBE POCKET

CD 4 Panels Others

5.125 x 0.3594 x 5.0625

2008

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  

SIZE:  DRAWN BY:  

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY

TRAY POSITION

I-SBS-15

10.7344 x 10.6094

93.02562
KK

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET

STYLE OF POCKET

2

TUBE

NUMBER OF PANELS 4

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

GLUE AREA GLUE AREA

0.3594

5.125 5.125

5.0469

5.0625

10.7344

10.6094


